Class Name
AMT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE ALL AGES

AMT HORSEMANSHIP ALL AGES

AMT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION ALL AGES

AM. YEARLING LONGE LINE

AMT HALTER MARES ALL AGES

AMT HALTER GELDINGS ALL AGES

AMT PLEASURE DRIVING ALL AGES

AMT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER ALL AGES

Horse

ALL THAT CHARISMA
CHEX N CHECKERS
DUN N COUNTRY

CHEX N CHECKERS
AINTLONESOMENOMORE
DUN N COUNTRY

ONLY IN THE SPOTLITE

CHEX N CHECKERS
ALL THAT CHARISMA
DUN N COUNTRY

ONLY COUTURE
BLURRED LINES
REALLY INTIMIDATING
HARRY HOODINI
HUNTRESS LILLY

Y NOT SWEET PEA
FANCY ME IN LACE

ONE HOT RODDER
AINTLONESOMENOMORE
ONLY IN THE SPOTLITE

ALL THAT CHARISMA

DUN N COUNTRY

ALL THAT CHARISMA
CHEX N CHECKERS
ONLY IN THE SPOTLITE

Owner/Exhibitor

CHRISTOPHER STRONG
STACIE A WEBSTER
CAROL TIMKE

STACIE A WEBSTER
JENNIFER LYNN VANHAL
CAROL TIMKE

RONALD D LARSON

STACIE A WEBSTER
CHRISTOPHER STRONG
CAROL TIMKE

LYLE HANSON
LYLE HANSON
TERRI BOHNSACK
SAMUEL W BERG
SUZANNE E MUNNS

TODD AYERS
LYNELLE MCLAIN

DEB LARSON
JENNIFER LYNN VANHAL
RONALD D LARSON

LAURIE J STRONG

CAROL TIMKE
CHRISTOPHER STRONG
STACIE A WEBSTER
RONALD D LARSON

Points

113
95
16

102
75
47
20

100
82
65

91
67
67
58
27

77
63

58
31
20

25

63
62
60
25



AMT TRAIL ALL AGES

AMT WESTERN PLEASURE ALL AGES

AM.

AM.

AM.

AM.

AM.

AM.

AM

45 & OVER WESTERN PLEASURE

WALK-TROT SHOWMANSHIP

WALK TROT WEST PLEASURE

WALK TROT HORSEMANSHIP

WALK-TROT TRAIL

WALK-TROT HUS

WALK-TROT HUNT SEAT EQ

GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE

AINTLONESOMENOMORE
ZIP ME ENOUGH

FANCY MIA ZIPPO
PAINTED ARTIFACTS

ONE HOT RODDER
ONLY IN THE SPOTLITE

AINTLONESOMENOMORE
ITS ALWAYS ON

SHES THE GOOD STUFF
CHEX N CHECKERS
ONLY IN THE SPOTLITE
PRF IVE BEN DIRTY
FANCYS HEAVEN SENT
MS FROST DEE

DUN N COUNTRY

ONE HOT RODDER

ONE HOT RODDER

ONE HOT RODDER

ONE HOT RODDER

ALL THAT CHARISMA

ALL THAT CHARISMA

MS FROST DEE
COOL CLEAR N FANCY

JENNIFER LYNN VANHAL
SARAH HOERLER
SANDRA WINTEROWD
RACHEL HALBACH

RONALD D LARSON
RONALD D LARSON

JENNIFER LYNN VANHAL

STEVE GULLING

TAYLOR ROYSTER

STACIE A WEBSTER

RONALD D LARSON

CINDY GREIMAN

CHARLOTTE ANN BUSHBAUM
COLLEEN HUEDEPOHL-CONRAD

CAROL TIMKE

DEB LARSON

DEB LARSON

DEB LARSON

DEB LARSON

LAURIE J STRONG

LAURIE J STRONG

COLLEEN HUEDEPOHL-CONRAD
ELAINE M PETERSON

22
11

93
54

80
67
40
35
23
18

51

22

24

14

14

25

22

25
11



YEARLING GELDINGS

AGED GELDINGS

2 YEAR OLD MARES

3 YEAR OLD MARES

AGED MARES

YEARLING LONGE LINE

NOVICE AMT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE ALL AGES

NOVICE AMT HORSEMANSHIP ALL AGES

NOV AMT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER ALL AGES

NOVICE AMT TRAIL ALL AGES

NOVICE AMT WEST PLEASURE ALL AGES

OVERO COLOR

A TOUCH OF FANCY

REALLY INTIMIDATING

ONE HOT RODDER

CLEARLY CONTAGIOUS

AINTLONESOMENOMORE

FANCY ME IN LACE

Y NOT SWEET PEA
SUDDENLY IM CLASSIC

WP DOLLY DELUXE
ZIP ME ENOUGH

ONLY COUTURE

REALLY INTIMIDATING
BLURRED LINES

PAINTED ARTIFACTS
INVEST IN A KISS

ZIP ME ENOUGH

INVEST IN A KISS
FANCY MIA ZIPPO
RK DESIGNER

PRF IVE BEN DIRTY
DUN N COUNTRY

INVEST IN A KISS
ZIP ME ENOUGH

ONE HOT RODDER

DARRELL AND SANDRA WINTEROWD

TERRI BOHNSACK

RONALD D & DEBORAH P LARSON

DEONNE FURNESS

ANN HERMAN

LYNELLE MCLAIN

AYERS 4 ACES
LYNZE MOON

CHEYANNE HUNT
SARAH HOERLER

LORI HANSON

TERRI BOHNSACK
LORI HANSON

RACHEL HALBACH
KRISTIN BERKE

SARAH HOERLER

KRISTIN BERKE
SANDRA WINTEROWD
ASHLEY PETERSEN

CINDY GREIMAN
CAROL TIMKE

KRISTIN BERKE
SARAH HOERLER

RONALD D & DEBORAH P LARSON

22

60

42

41

28

29
17

52
19

85

66
51

79
41

49

89
78
78

62
42

86
52

83



TOBIANO COLOR

TRAIL ALL AGES

NOVICE YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

NOVICE YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

NOVICE YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP

NOVICE YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP

NOVICE YOUTH TRAIL

NOVICE YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE

JR. WESTERN PLEASURE

PLENTY OF GOOD CHIPS

AINTLONESOMENOMORE

DUN N COUNTRY

IMPULSE FROM HEAVEN

ONLY IN THE SPOTLITE
ONE HOT RODDER

CLEARLY CONTAGIOUS
DIRTY WORDS

WP DOLLY DELUXE
INVITE LINDA

WP DOLLY DELUXE

ZIPPED IN PLEASURE
DIRTY WORDS

WP DOLLY DELUXE
INVITE LINDA
FAMOUS N FOOLISH

DIRTY WORDS
FAMOUS N FOOLISH
WP DOLLY DELUXE

INVITE LINDA
WP DOLLY DELUXE

DIRTY WORDS

INVITE LINDA

COOL CLEAR N FANCY
FAMOUS N FOOLISH
WP DOLLY DELUXE

SAMANTHA DAILY

ANN HERMAN
CAROL TIMKE
TRACY POHLMAN

RONALD D & DEBORAH P LARSON
RONALD D & DEBORAH P LARSON

RAIGEN FURNESS
HEIDI J BORG
CHEYANNE HUNT
MALLORY POHREN

CHEYANNE HUNT

KACIE ROYSTER
HEIDI J BORG
CHEYANNE HUNT
MALLORY POHREN
MIKAYLA HATCHER

HEIDI J BORG
MIKAYLA HATCHER
CHEYANNE HUNT

MALLORY POHREN
CHEYANNE HUNT

HEIDI J BORG
MALLORY POHREN
RAIGEN FURNESS
MIKAYLA HATCHER
CHEYANNE HUNT

70

51
37
24

41
31

116
81
27
21

54

124
77
55
48
13

118
60
18

80
42

87
58
45
24
21



SR. WESTERN PLEASURE

WALK-TROT WESTERN PLEASURE 5-10

WALK-TROT WEST. HORSEMANSHIP 5-10

YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 14-18

YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 13 & UNDER

YOUTH ENGLISH EQUITATION 14-18

YOUTH HALTER GELDINGS ALL AGES

YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 14-18

YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

YOUTH LEAD-LINE 8 & UNDER

ONLY IN THE SPOTLITE

AINTLONESOMENOMORE
ITS ALWAYS ON

PRF IVE BEN DIRTY
SHES THE GOOD STUFF
ZIPPO BE ME

IMPULSE FROM HEAVEN

AINTLONESOMENOMORE

AINTLONESOMENOMORE

ALL ABOUT THE GOODS
SHEIK SOCK BROKER
WP DOLLY DELUXE

INVITE LINDA

CLEARLY CONTAGIOUS
SHEIK SOCK BROKER

SHEIK SOCK BROKER
CLEARLY CONTAGIOUS
PLENTY OF GOOD CHIPS
HOT SHOT TEDDY
FAMOUS N FOOLISH

SHEIK SOCK BROKER
WP DOLLY DELUXE

ZIPPED IN PLEASURE
INVITE LINDA

FAMOUS N FOOLISH

RONALD D & DEBORAH P LARSON

ANN HERMAN

GULLING GIRLS, LLC GULLING GIRLS, LL(

CINDY GREIMAN
TAYLOR ROYSTER
KRISTEN A HAGER
TRACY POHLMAN

KAVAN VANHAL

KAVAN VANHAL

TAYLOR KOKEMILLER

BRITTANY DISCH
CHEYANNE HUNT

MALLORY POHREN

RAIGEN FURNESS
BRITTANY DISCH

BRITTANY DISCH
RAIGEN FURNESS
SAMANTHA DAILY
MALLORY POHREN
MIKAYLA HATCHER

BRITTANY DISCH
CHEYANNE HUNT

KACIE ROYSTER
MALLORY POHREN

ABBIE HATCHER

34

68
50
29
26
15

44

19

137
92

11

96
81

87
58
30
30
22

83
27

102
31

58



YOUTH HALTER MARES ALL AGES

YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 14-18

YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

YOUTH TRAIL 18 & UNDER

YOUTH WEST PLEASURE 14-18

YOUTH WEST PLEASURE 13 & UNDER

All Arounds

Hi Point Amateur
Res. Hi Point Amateur

Hi Point Am Walk-Trot

Hi Point Novice Youth
Res. Hi Point Novice Youth

Hi Point 13 & Under

Hi Point 14-18

Y NOT SWEET PEA
SUDDENLY IM CLASSIC
WP DOLLY DELUXE
INVITE LINDA

SHEIK SOCK BROKER
CLEARLY CONTAGIOUS
DIRTY WORDS
ULTIMATELYNTHEBLUES
WP DOLLY DELUXE
PLENTY OF GOOD CHIPS

ZIPPED IN PLEASURE
INVITE LINDA

INVITE LINDA
WP DOLLY DELUXE

SHEIK SOCK BROKER
WP DOLLY DELUXE
DIRTY WORDS

ZIPPED IN PLEASURE
INVITE LINDA

CHEX N CHECKERS
AINTLONESOMNOMORE

ONE HOT RODDER

DIRTY WORDS
WP DOLLY DELUXE

INVITE LINDA

SHEIK SOCK BROKER

JESSICA AYERS
LYNZE MOON
CHEYANNE HUNT
MALLORY POHREN

BRITTANY DISCH
RAIGEN FURNESS
HEIDI J BORG
HANNAH BORG
CHEYANNE HUNT
SAMANTHA DAILY

KACIE ROYSTER
MALLORY POHREN

MALLORY POHREN
CHEYANNE HUNT

BRITTANY DISCH
CHEYANNE HUNT
HEIDI J BORG

KACIE ROYSTER
MALLORY POHREN

STACIE WEBSTER
JENNIFER LYNN VANHAL

DEB LARSON

HEIDI J BORG
CHEYANNE HUNT

MALLORY POHREN

BRITTANY DISCH

116
78
68
62

108
106
57
21
15
11

68
34

64
31

41
19
18

58
46

392
208

132

363
285

248

492



Res. Hi Point 14-18 WP DOLLY DELUXE CHEYANNE HUNT 101



